Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TS-0359-06
Sheet 3 of 5
Ordering Information
3M Electronic Handling and Proteciton Division
6801 River Place Blvd.
Austin, TX 78726-9000
OEM LCC Sockets
32, 68  & 84 Leads
Lead
Count
Part Number Description
Applicable Device
Body Size             Thickness
68 268-5401-00-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with Full Lid
68 268-5401-00-0000 Lid - Full
68 268-5401-50-0000 Lid-U Shape
68 268-5401-50-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with U-Shape Lid
68 268-5401-52-0000 Lid – 6 mm Heat Sink
68 268-5401-52-1102JH Chip Carrier-LCC with 6 mm Heat Sink
68 268-5401-11-1102JH End Use-LCC Type "A" Base Sub-assembly
For technical, sales or ordering information call 800-328-0411
or visit our website:  http://www.3M.com/ehpd
2.54±0.08 Typ.
25.4±0.1 Typ.